     FIGURE 7899MM - Metric Insulation Couplings
Phone: (503) 287-8383 • Fax: (503) 281-9677 • www.FNW.com
Catalog Number Clamp ID C Weight
Tube OD Inches Lbs
FNW7899GMM25 25mm 3.008 0.676
FNW7899GMM25 25mm 3.008 0.676
FNW7899GMM32 32mm 3.638 0.793
FNW7899GMM32 32mm 3.638 0.793
FNW7899GMM40 40mm 3.638 0.793
FNW7899GMM40 40mm 3.638 0.793
FNW7899GMM40 40mm 3.638 0.793
FNW7899GMM40 40mm 3.638 0.793
FNW7899GMM50 50mm 4.138 0.81
FNW7899GMM50 50mm 4.138 0.81
FNW7899GMM50 50mm 4.138 0.81
FNW7899GMM63 63mm 4.638 0.95
FNW7899GMM63 63mm 4.638 0.95
FNW7899GMM63 63mm 4.638 0.95
FNW7899GMM75 75mm 5.138 1.05
FNW7899GMM75 75mm 5.138 1.05
FNW7899GMM75 75mm 5.138 1.05
FNW7899GMM90 90mm 5.750 1.207
FNW7899GMM90 90mm 5.750 1.207
FNW7899GMM90 90mm 5.750 1.207
FNW7899GMM90 90mm 5.750 1.207
Insulation Couplings for metric pipe
• �1" wall thickness
Weld Stud 5/16-18 x 1.25
5/16-18 Lock Nut
Bracket
Coupling